Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

—— DOM—TTorigjat lIIlI!:‘L
Fake rate vs d| —v— Bé - —moﬁt 1P SEmeo

0.2

o
(@)

P
N

|2
NP

R R e L S R A S R S

s

5-20-15-10 -5
track dxy (cm)

0510 16 20 25

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
#.009

DE=56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

il
0.8

0.6

T o e

B ET56-15-10 =5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

s s St S
S N

oafeninilotg

= perees s RRRREEEE R SERRRE .

o
T
1
%
i

track dz (cm)

=10 102030

0.0
009
008
007
006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001;

dUBiCG&S @te &S dz

Ratio

0.5

o

55

Z10 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)

=50

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

B30=20

10 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


